

GR 581 of 2017
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-07/11/2024

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

BCII Sole Accused person on C/b, is present by filing hajira.

As per the resolution of Local Bar, no adverse order is to be passed.

Issue CSW 01 and 03.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 29/04/2025 for evidence.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman